
Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification 
of Claimed Infringement 

Full Legal Name of Service Provider: -------- -------- ­
The Performing Arts Center of Los Angeles County 

Alternative Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names unde1· which the service 
provider is doing business): __ S_ee_ A_tt_ac_h_e_d ________ _____ _ 

Address of Service Provider: 135 N. Grand Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90012 

Name of Agent Designated to Receive 
Notification of Claimed Infringement:_L_i_sa_W_ h_it_ne_y ___________ _ 

Full Address of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box 
or similar designation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic 
location): 
The Music Center, 135 N. Grand Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90012 

Telephone Number of Designated Agent:_(_21_3_)_9_72_-_75_1_2 _________ _ 

Facsimile Number of Designated Agent:_(_2_13_)_9_7_2-_7_2_48 _ _________ _ 

Email Address of Designated Agent: lwhitney@musiccenter.org 

ative of the Designating Service Provider: 
Date: February 24, 2016 

Typed or Printed Name and Title: Lisa Whitney, SVP Finance & CFO 

Note: This Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* 
Made Payable to the Register of Copyrights. 
*Note: Current and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at 
www.copyright.gov/docs/fees.html 

Mail the form to: 
U.S. Copyright Office, Designated Agents 
P.O. Box 71537 
Washington, DC 20024-1537 

SCANNED 

APR 18 2017 

Received 
MAR 1 0 2016 

·copyright Office 



1. 

2. 
3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19 . 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 
30. 

31 . 

32 

33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 

40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

44. 

Additional Fictitious Names 

Fictitious Business Name 

Art Start, the Southern California Wolftrap Program 

ArtSmart 

Artsource 

Blue Ribbon of the Music Center 

Blue Ribbon of the Performing Arts Center 

Bravo Awards 

California Arts Initiative 

Children's Festival 

Club 100 

Coiwin 

Distinguished Artists Awards 

Dorothy 8. Chandler Children's Festival 

Dorothy Chandler Pavilion 

Education Council 

Education Council of the Music Center 

Education Council of the Performing Arts Center 

Education Division of the Music Center 

Education Division of the Performing Arts Center 

Education Guild 

Education Guild of the Music Center 

Education Guild of the Performing Arts Center 

EmerglnQ Young Entertainers 

Fraternity of Friends 

Fraternity of Friends of the Music Center 

Heritage of the Music Center 

Heritage of the Perfonning Arts Center 

tDAP 

Individually Designed Arts Packages 

Institute for Educators 

International Passport Series 

Keith Kieschnicl< Awards 

LA Alive 

Mark Taper Forum 

MCOT 

Mu Iii-Residencies 

Music Center 

Music Center Blue Ribbon 

Music Center Education Council 

Music Center Education Division 

Music Center Education Guild 

Music Center, Inc. 

Music Center of Los Angeles 

Music Center of Los Angeles Calmly 

Music Center on Tour 

2014 135832 
11111~~rn 11111111~ ~1111111 m111111111111 mH111rn 

FILED EXPIRES 
Mey 19 2014 May 19 2019 

In Use Sine& 

1994 by by The Music Center of 
Los Angeles County ("TMC") 

1990 byTMC 

19B9byTMC 

September 28, 1999 

September 28, 1999 

1961 by TMC 

1996 by TMC 

1969 by TMC 

1975 by TMC 

1981 by TMC 

1962 by TMC 

1998 byTMC 

1965 by MCOC 

1980 by TMC 

1980 by TMC 

September 28, 1999 

1979 by TMC 

September 28, 1999 

1980 by TMC 

1980 by TMC 

September 28, 1999 

1997 by TMC 

1969 by TMC 

1969byTMC 

September 28, 1999 

September 28, 1999 

1986 by TMC 

1986 by TMC 

1981 by TMC 

1988 by TMC 

1995 byTMC 

1989 byTMC 

1965 by by The Music Center 
Operating Company ("MCOC") 

1981 byTMC 

1984 by TMC 

1963 byTMC 

September 28, 1999 

1980 by TMC 

1979 by TMC 

1980 byTMC 

1963 by TMC 

1963 by TMC 

1963 byTMC 

1961 by TMC 

Altadimelll I lo Flelklous Busllless Name Sllllamenl by Parlonning Alb Cenletol Los Angol .. Counlt ('~aglattenr) - Pe~e 1ol3 
A.C'l1VI! 201"4194J"2 



45. 
46. 

47. 
48. 

49. 

50. 

51 . 

52. 
53. 

54. 

SS. 

56. 

57. 

58. 

59. 

60. 

61. 

62. 

63. 

64. 

65. 

66. 

67. 

88. 

69. 

70. 

71. 

72. 

73. 

74. 

75. 

76. 

77. 

78. 

79. 

80. 

81. 

82. 

83. 

84. 

85. 

86. 

87. 

86. 

89. 

90. 

Fictitious Business Nnrnc 

Music Center Operating Company 

Music Center Spotlight Awards 

Music Center Unified Fund 

Passport Series 

Perfom1ing Arts Center 

Performing Arts Center Blue Ribbon 

Performing Arts Center of Los Angeles County 

Performing Arts Center of Los Angeles 

Performing Arts Center Spotlight Awards 

Performing Arts Council 

Reachout 

Spotlight Awards 

Summer Institute for Educators 

Teacher In-Services 

The Ahmanson Theatre 

The Artsource 

The Blue Ribbon 

The Blue Ribbon or the Music Center 

The Blue Ribbon of the Performing Arts Center 

The Bravo Awards 

The California Arts Initiative 

The Children's Festival 

The Distinguished Artists Awards 

The Dorothy 8. Chandler Children's Festival 

The Dorothy Chandler Pavilion 

The Educallon Council 

The Education Council of the Music Cenler 

The Education Councll of the Performing Arts Center 

The Education Division of the Music Center 

The Education Division of the Performing Arts Center 

The Education Guild 

The Education Guild of the Music Cente' 

The Education Guild of the Performing Arts Genter 

The Fraternity of Friends 

The Fraternity of Friends of the Music Center 

The Institute ror Educators 

The International Pa~sport Series 

The Keith Kieschnick Awards 

The Mark Taper Forum 

The Music Center 

The Music Center Btue Ribbon 

The Music Center Education Council 

The Music Center Education Division 

The Music Center, Inc. 

The Music Center of Los Angeles 

The Music Center of Los Angeles County 

Attachment I - Page 2 cl ~ 
ACTIVE 2D!445~4Jv l 

2014 135832 
llllfllllll/lllllU~lllllllllllllllllllll/l/llllllllllllll 

FILED EXPIRES 
May 19 2014 Mll'l 19 2019 

f1,uu,...• 11;.;.•od •t fwui.1iij 

In Use Since 

1963 by MCOC 

1988 by TMC 

1969 byTMC 

1988 byTMC 
September 28, 1999 

September 28, 1999 

September 28, 1999 

September 28, 1999 

September 28, 1999 

1964 by TMC 

1971 byTMC 

1988 byTMC 

1981 by TMC 

1984 byTMC 

1965 byMCOC 

1989 byTMC 

1968 byTMC 

September 28, 1999 

September 28, 1999 

1961 byTMC 

1988 byTMC 

196QbyTMC 

1982 by TMC 

1998 byTMC 

1965 by MCOC 

1980 byTMC 

September28, 1999 

September 28, 1999 

September 26, 1999 

September 28, 1999 

1980byTMC 

September 28, 1999 

September 28, 1999 

1969 byTMC 

1969 byTMC 

1981 by TMC 

1988 byTMC 

19115 byTMC 

1965 b.y MCOC 

1963 by TMC 

September 28, 1999 

1960 byTMC 

1979 byTMC 

1963 byTMC 

1963 byTMC 

1963 by TMC 



91. 

92. 
93. 
94. 

95. 
96. 
97. 

98. 

99. 
100. 

101. 

102. 

103. 

104. 

105. 

106. 

107. 

108. 

109. 

110. 

111. 

112. 

i 13. 

114. 

115. 

Fictitious Business Name 

The Music Center on Tour 

The Mu:iic Center Operating Company 

The Music Center Spotlight Awards 

The Music Center Unified Fund 

The Passport Serles 

The Performing Art:i Center 

The Performing Arts Center Blue Ribbon 

The Performing Arts Center of Los Angeles County 

The Performing Arts Center of Los Angeles 

The Performing Arts Center Spotlight Awards 

The Performing Arts Council 

The Spotlight Awards 

The Summer Institute for Educators 

The Very Special Arts Festival 

Very Special Arts Festival 

Ambassadors 

Sympl\onians 

Center Dance Association 

Los Angeles County Performing Arts Center 

L.A. Co11nly Performing Arts Center 

LA Counly Performing Arts Center 

Kendall's 

KendaU's Brasserie 

Brasserie Kendall 

Music Center Travel Program 

Atlachment I - Pa9e :J of 3 
ACTIVE 20J 445943v.2 

2014 13.5832 
111rn111rnm1mm11111~111 w11m11m11m111111111 

FILED EXPIRES 
May "19 2014 May 19 2019 

In Use Sine" 

1961 by TMC 

1965 byMCOC 

1988 byTMC 

1989 by TMC 

1988 byTMC 

September 28, 1999 

September 28, 1999 

September 28, 1999 
September 28, 1999 

September 28, 1999 

1964 byTMC 

1988 byTMC 

1981 byTMC 

1980 byTMC 
1980 by TMC 

2004 

2004 

2004 
February 24, 2000 

February 24, 200() 

FebruaJY 24, 2000 

Apr1110,2003 
April 10, 2003 

April 10, 2003 

October 16, 2003 



1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 

Flclil ious Business N.amc 

Center ~ance Arts 
Music Center Leadership Council 

Spotlight Academy 

Walt Disney Concert Hall 
Wortt1 City 

Acldlttol\al Flctltloua Name& 

In Uso Sine., 

:2001 
2012 
201€1 
May 12, 1987 
2003 

201 4 135833 
111111 1 1/lllllllllll~ ll lll lllllIBl/lilll lllllfillllmllll 

FILED EXPIRES 
MBy 19 20 1'1 Moy 19 2019 

o ... ,. u ... ·•"·-~ • ., ... ,_,,·~Ill 

i11.c11.._. • • Jlpftf h 1000 ••!JI 

A111i:hm1nH to flccrtlo111 Burtnen Name Statam1111t by Potfotmtn11 Arlt Can1er of Lo.s Angeles Counly ('Rtgf111.1111l")-Page 1 Of 1 
ACTIVE201~4736'V. l 




