Interim Designation of Agent to Receive Notification of Claimed Infringement

	e Name(s) of Service Provider (including all names under which the ser s doing business): See Attached
Address of	Service Provider: 135 N. Grand Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90012
	agent Designated to Receive on of Claimed Infringement: Lisa Whitney
or similar des	ess of Designated Agent to which Notification Should be Sent (a P.O. Box ignation is not acceptable except where it is the only address that can be used in the geographic
location): The Music	Center, 135 N. Grand Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90012
Telephone	Number of Designated Agent: (213) 972-7512
	Number of Designated Agent: (213) 972-7248
Email Ado	lress of Designated Agent: Iwhitney@musiccenter.org
Gio-Maria	Date: February 24, 2016
Typed or P	rinted Name and Title: Lisa Whitney, SVP Finance & CFO
Made Pay *Note: Cu	Interim Designation Must be Accompanied by a Filing Fee* able to the Register of Copyrights. rrent and adjusted fees are available on the Copyright website at right.gov/docs/fees.html
Mail the for U .S. Copyr	m to: ight Office, Designated Agents

Washington, DC 20024-1537

SCANNED APR 1 8 2017 Received

MAR 1 0 2016

'Copyright Office



Additional Fictitious Names

Dawn G. Logan, Anglifeur - Ancorder/County Clark

Employment street by 1000 siles

Fictitious Business Name

in Use Since

1.	Art Start, the Southern California Wolftrap Program	1994 by by The Music Center of Los Angeles County ("TMC")
2.	ArtSmart	1990 by TMC
3.	Artsource	1989 by TMC
4.	Blue Ribbon of the Music Center	September 28, 1999
5.	Blue Ribbon of the Performing Arts Center	September 28, 1999
6.	Bravo Awards	1981 by TMC
7.	California Arts Initiative	1998 by TMC
8.	Children's Festival	1969 by TMC
9.	Club 100	1975 by TMC
10.	Corwin	1981 by TMC
11.	Distinguished Artists Awards	1982 by TMC
12.	Dorothy B, Chandler Children's Festival	1998 by TMC
13.	Dorothy Chandler Pavilion	1965 by MCOC
14.	Education Council	1980 by TMC
15.	Education Council of the Music Center	1980 by TMC
16.	Education Council of the Performing Arts Center	September 28, 1999
17.	Education Division of the Music Center	1979 by TMC
18.	Education Division of the Performing Arts Center	September 28, 1999
19.	Education Guild	1980 by TMC
20.	Education Guild of the Music Center	1980 by TMC
20. 21.	Education Guild of the Performing Arts Center	September 28, 1999
21. 22.	Emerging Young Entertainers	1997 by TMC
23.	Fraternily of Friends	1969 by TMC
23. 24.	Fraternity of Friends of the Music Center	1969 by TMC
24. 25.	Heritage of the Music Center	September 28, 1999
26.		September 28, 1999
20. 27.	Heritage of the Performing Arts Center IDAP	1986 by TMC
27. 28.		1986 by TMC
	Individually Designed Arts Packages	
29,	Institute for Educators	1981 by TMC
30,	International Passport Series	1988 by TMC
31,	Keith Kieschnick Awards	1995 by TMC
32	LA Alive	1989 by TMC 1965 by by The Music Center
33.	Mark Taper Forum	Operating Company ("MCOC")
34.	MCOT	1981 by TMC
35.	Multi-Residencies	1984 by TMC
36.	Music Center	1963 by TMC
37.	Music Center Blue Ribbon	September 28, 1999
38.	Music Center Education Council	1980 by TMC
39.	Music Center Education Division	1979 by TMC
40.	Music Center Education Guild	1980 by TMC
41.	Music Center, Inc.	1963 by TMC
42.	Music Center of Los Angeles	1963 by TMC
43.	Music Center of Los Angeles County	1963 by TMC
44.	Music Center on Tour	1981 by TMC

2014 135832
FILED EXPIRES
May 19 2014 May 19 2019

Omali G. Lágan, Anglishmir - Besorder/Colvelly Glask

Elentremente to, and by form they

Fictitious Business Name

In Use Since

		M. GOL GHIVE
45.	Music Center Operating Company	1963 by MCOC
46.	Music Center Spotlight Awards	1988 by TMC
47.	Music Center Unified Fund	1969 by TMC
48.	Passport Series	1988 by TMC
49.	Performing Arts Center	September 28, 1999
50.	Performing Arts Center Blue Ribbon	September 28, 1999
51.	Performing Arts Center of Los Angeles County	September 28, 1999
52.	Performing Arts Center of Los Angeles	September 28, 1999
53.	Performing Arts Center Spotlight Awards	September 28, 1999
54.	Performing Arts Council	1964 by TMC
55.	Reachout	1971 by TMC
56,	Spotlight Awards	1988 by TMC
57,	Summer institute for Educators	1981 by TMC
58.	Teacher In-Services	1984 by TMC
59,	The Ahmanson Theatre	1965 by MCOC
60.	The Artsource	1989 by TMC
61.	The Blue Ribbon	1968 by TMC
62.	The Blue Ribbon of the Music Center	September 28, 1999
63.	The Blue Ribbon of the Performing Arts Center	September 28, 1999
64.	The Bravo Awards	1981 by TMC
65.	The California Arts Initiative	1988 by TMC
66.	The Children's Festival	1969 by TMC
67.	The Distinguished Artists Awards	1982 by TMC
88.	The Dorothy B. Chandler Children's Festival	1998 by TMC
69.	The Dorothy Chandler Pavilion	1965 by MCOC
70.	The Education Council	1980 by TMC
71.	The Education Council of the Music Center	September 28, 1999
72.	The Education Council of the Performing Arts Center	September 28, 1999
73.	The Education Division of the Music Center	September 28, 1999
74.	The Education Division of the Performing Arts Center	September 28, 1999
75,	The Education Guild	1980 by TMC
76.	The Education Guild of the Music Center	September 28, 1999
77.	The Education Gulld of the Performing Arts Center	September 28, 1999
78.	The Fraternity of Friends	1969 by TMC
79.	The Fraternity of Friends of the Music Center	1969 by TMC
80.	The Institute for Educators	1981 by TMC
81.	The International Passport Series	1988 by TMC
82.	The Keith Kieschnick Awards	1995 by TMC
83.	The Mark Taper Forum	1965 by MCOC
84.	The Music Center	1963 by TMC
85.	The Music Center Blue Ribbon	September 28, 1999
86.	The Music Center Education Council	1980 by TMC
87.	The Music Center Education Division	1979 by TMC
88.	The Music Center, Inc.	1963 by TMC
89.	The Music Center of Los Angeles	1963 by TMC
90.	The Music Center of Los Angeles County	1963 by TMC



Dean C. Logan, Ragislaw - Recorder/County Clash

turthen tally shows thy still files

Fictitious Business Name

In Use Since

91,	The Music Center on Tour	1981 by TMC
92.	The Music Center Operating Company	1965 by MCOC
93.	The Music Center Spotlight Awards	1988 by TMC
94.	The Music Center Unified Fund	1989 by TMC
95.	The Passport Series	1988 by TMC
96.	The Performing Arts Center	September 28, 1999
97.	The Performing Arts Center Blue Ribbon	September 28, 1999
98.	The Performing Arts Center of Los Angeles County	September 28, 1999
99.	The Performing Arts Center of Los Angeles	September 28, 1999
100.	The Performing Arts Center Spotlight Awards	September 28, 1999
101.	The Performing Arts Council	1964 by TMC
102.	The Spotlight Awards	1988 by TMC
103.	The Summer Institute for Educators	1981 by TMC
104.	The Very Special Arts Festival	1980 by TMC
105.	Very Special Arts Festival	1980 by TMC
106.	Ambassadors	2004
107.	Symphonians	2004
108.	Center Dance Association	2004
109.	Los Angeles County Performing Arts Center	February 24, 2000
110.	L.A. County Performing Arts Center	February 24, 2000
111.	LA County Performing Arts Center	February 24, 2000
112.	Kendall's	April 10, 2003
113,	Kendali's Brasserie	April 10, 2003
114.	Brasserie Kendali	April 10, 2003
115.	Music Center Travel Program	October 16, 2003

2014 135833
FILED EXPIRES
May 19 2014 May 19 2019

Additional Fictitious Names

Destir G. Logan, Anglet in - Auspident County Check The County and Injury 1 by 1000 1860;

	Fictitious Business Name	In Use Since
1.	Center Dance Arts	2001
2.	Music Center Leadership Council	2012
3.	Spotlight Academy	2010
4.	Walt Disney Concert Hall	May 12, 1987

5.

World City

2003